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T.origan Ann, widow, r. 259 Dore
J -origan Frank, timekeeper P. M. SS. Co.
Lorigan Frank B. (Stewart & Co.) r. 843

Castro
Lorigan John, packer T. Brilliant
Lorigan Mary F. Miss, teacher Jackson

Prim. School, r. 2972 Folsom
Lorigan Matthias C, collector Postoffice,

r. 2504 Folsom
LORIMER BOOK CO. (William Lorimer)

books bought and sold, 1527 Market, tel.

Folsom 1381
Lorimer John W., mach. r. 3000a Webster
Lorimer William (Lorimer Book Co.) r.

131, 12th
Loring Charles A., bookkeeper Genl. Elec.

Co. r. Alameda
Loring Club, 413 Sutter
Loring David B., asst. sec. Continental

Building and Loan Assn., r. Berkeley
Loring E. A., r. 431 Ellis
Loring Emma K., widow, r. 2409 Sacra-

mento
Loring Harriet G., widow, r. 335 Eddy
Loring John H., foreman Seller Bros. &

Co. r. 910 Buchanan
Loring L. Y., major U. S. A. retired, r.

Hotel St. Nicholas
Loring Robert, tinner, r. 829 Howard
Loring Walter N., driver, r. 1091/2, 4 th
Loring William A., conductor Sutro RR.

r. 2405 Clement
Lorini Raffaele, physician, 2720 Sao-amen-

to
Loriston The, 675 Bush
Lorke Joseph, salesman H. Lyons, r. Ho-

tel St. Nicholas
Lornier William A., lab. r. 444 Brannan

LORQUIN ERNEST F.
naturalist and taxidermist, established
1851, ex-curator of the California Acade-
my of Sciences, birds and animals stuffed,
skins tanned and made into rugs, 1196
Market cor. 8th

LORQUIN HENRY F.
taxidermist, scientific mounting of birds,
animals, heads, rugs, fishes, reptiles and
Insects, dealer in naturalists' supplies,
331 Kearny, r. Oakland

Lorraine Louis F., salesman, r. 118 Jones
CFLorralne. See Loraine
Lorsbach Adolph (Von Ronn, Lorsbach &

Co.) r. Fruitvale
Lorton Frederick A., gripman Mkt. St.

Ry. r. 1624 Hayes
Lorton Frederick D., elk. U. I. Wks. r.

2544 Howard
Lorton John M., elk U. I. Wks. r. 2544

Howard
Lorton William A., r. 2544 Howard
Lortz William, shoemkr. r. 1426y2 Pacific
Loryea Esther S., widow, r. 2234 Pine
Loryea George L., r. 2234 Pine
(E^ Loryea. See Loorya
Los Angeles Candy Co., 148, 4th
Los Angeles Bottling Co., J'rederick Kos-

tering mgr., NE. cor. 10th and Brannan
Los Angeles Fruit World, publishers Daily

Fruit Report. 221 Front
Los Angeles Railway Co. (Los Angeles)

office Mills Bldg.
LOS ANGELES SOAP CO., Harry F.

Wheeler mgr., 124 Market, tel. Red. 2101
LOS ANGELES TIMES (daily) L. P.

Fisher Advertising Agency, 21 Mer-
chants' Exchange Bldg.

LOS GATOS CANNERIES (Los Gatos,
Cal.) George H. Hooke propr.. Hooke-
Field Co., agts.. 220 Market

Loschenkohl Benjamin, lab. r. 10% Walter
Loschenkohl Carl F., emp. r. 10% Walter
Loschenkohl Frederick W^.. cabinetmkr. r.

10% Walter
Lose Henry, r. 126 Page
Losekann George, locksmith, r. 2119 Ma-

son

CHARLES L-YOriS

Lorjdop T2iilor
721 narKct 5t. *.n4

122 Kcz^roy St., S. P.

Losekann Gustav, silversmith Shreve &
Co. r. 2119 Mason

Losekann Harry, emp. P. S. Tel. & Tel.
Co. r. 2119 Mason

Losekann Joseph, photographer, 2119 Ma-
son

Losekann Rudolph, bookbinder, r. 2119 Ma-
son

Loser Axel, marine engr. r. 1740, 9th Av.
Loser Axel H., lab. U. I. Wks. r. 910

Minnesota
Loser Christian, beerbottler, r. Springdale

nr. San Bruno Av.
Losey E. Henry, lab. U. I. Wks. r. TBlVa

Grove
Losh Francis A., with W. J. Dingee, r.

Oakland
Losi Sonta, widow, r. 516 Filbert
Loskay May P., widow, r. 226 Oak
Lossius Carl, pressman Examiner, r. 495

Geary
Lossius M. C. Mrs., lodgings. 289 Geary
Lossius Robert, pressman Examiner, r. 413

Mason
Lossman Loeb, tailor, 1633 Devisadero
Lostoweski Victor, mach. U. I. Wks.
Loth Albert A., plumber, r. 17 Beaver
Loth Frank, tailor, 906 Laguna, r. 17

Beaver
Loth Frank H., caip. r. 17 Beaver
Loth Samuel A., r. 404 Ellis
Lothers May E., widow, r. 618 Grove
Lothigius C. G., mastermariner, 11 Clay
Lothrop Albert J., drayman, r. 6 Hollis
Lothrop Charles E., elevator opr. Empor-

ium, r. 720 Laguna
Lothrop Fannie C, widow, r. 720 Laguna
C^Lothrop. See Lathrop
Lott Charles, printer, r. 526 Jones
Lott Frederick J., elk. Santa Fe Route, r.

3520, 21st
Lott James F., foreman Santa Fe Route.

r. 3520, 21st
Lott Samuel, truckman Santa Fe Route,

r. 784 Bush
Lotta Annie, widow, r. 1402 Kearny
Lotter Edward, bartender Zinkand Cafe. r.

633 Minna
Lotterhofer Susanna, widow, r. 2215 I.,ar-

kin
Lotterhos George, baker, r. 474 Chestnut
Lotti Raffaelo, porter, r. 509 Filbert
Lottman Esther Mrs., milk dlr. 92'0y2 York
Lottman Herman, millhand, r. 920 York
Lottman John, cook, r. 579 Natoma
Lotto Arthur A., reporter Call, r. 566

Geary
liOttritz George, millhand, r. 250 Natoma
Lotz Albert, r. 1102 Eddy
Lotz Augustus, with Am. Can Co. r. 210

Fair Oaks
Lotz Edward, tailor, r. 628 Montgomery
Lotz Frank, hostler, r. 26 Grove
Lotz Frank J., elk. C. Tiedemann
Lotz Henry G., baker, r. 1121 Harrison
Lotz Paul, prop. Elite Photographic Stu-

dio. 838 Market
Lotz Philomena, widow, r. 418, 7th rear
Lotz William, teamster, r. 4610 Mission
IC^Lotz. See Latz
Lotzin Hugo, shoes, 1247 Kentucky, r. 616,

20th
Louchetter Gustav. electrician, r. 526 Eddy
Loucks Clint, stovemounter De La Mon-

tanya Co. r. 640 Clay

L
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